DULTMEIER SALES  •  OMAHA, NE    (800) 228-9666  •  www.dultmeier.com  •  DAVENPORT, IA    (800) 553-6975     E0342
EXAMPLE HOW TO ORDER Bushings & Reducers:
US 602-2X1-1/2 (Large Size x Small Size)
Forged Steel Fittings & Nipples
Bushings
3000-Lb.
90° St. Ells
3000-Lb.
Crosses
2000 LB.
Plugs
3000-LB.
Unions
3000-LB.
90° Elbows
2000-Lb.
Couplings
3000-LB.
Tees
2000-Lb.
45° Elbows
2000-Lb.
US 239 US 240 US 386 US 241
US 600 US 243 US 384
US 602
US 1931
Reducing
Couplings
3000-Lb.
US 387
SEAMLESS Black
Steel Pipe Nipples-Schedule 80
For NH3 & LPG service
Steel
Pipe
Nipples
NOTE: DO NOT
USE welded seam
Pipe Nipples for
NH3 or LPG.
NH3 & LPG service
require the use
of SEAMLESS
SCHEDULE 80
Nipples.
BLACK
Schedule 80 - Welded Seam
GALVANIZED
Schedule 40 - Welded Seam
10% Discount on Std. Pkg. of
25 Nipples- Not Assorted -
LENGTH
SIZE Close 2" 4" 6" 12"
1/8" $1.60 $2.06 $2.96 $5.55 $8.95
1/4" 1.80 2.21 4.17 5.45 14.80
3/8" 1.76 2.30 3.40 6.65 11.20
1/2" 1.81 1.70 2.40 3.10 7.50
3/4" 1.86 1.90 2.80 3.70 7.85
1" 2.91 3.02 3.72 4.97 11.90
1-1/4" 3.40 3.72 4.62 6.85 14.50
1-1/2" 4.00 4.57 5.30 7.10 22.20
2" 6.05 - 6.85 10.00 18.50
2-1/2" 13.10 - 16.10 19.80 CALL
3" 19.90 - 25.10 30.80 42.75
4" 29.50 - 32.60 40.00 60.00
6"  Use seamless for 6" nipples.
Example how to order GALVANIZED:
US G2x4 (Size x Length)
Example how to order BLACK:
US 2x4 (Size x Length)
Steel Hose Fittings
E0342
Part No.  Size Length Net Ea.
US SML3/4x5 ......  3/4" 5" $ 4.06
US SML1xCL .......  1" Close 2.44
US SML1x3 .........  1" 3" 3.62
US SML1x5 .........  1" 5" 5.70
US SML1-1/4xCL .  1-1/4" Close 3.15
US SML1-1/4x3 ...  1-1/4" 3" 4.88
US SML1-1/4x5 ...  1-1/4" 5" 7.00
US SML1-1/2xCL .  1-1/2" Close 3.62
US SML1-1/2x3 ...  1-1/2" 3" 5.25
US SML1-1/2x5 ...  1-1/2" 5" 8.05
US SML2xCL .......  2" Close 4.50
US SML2x3 .........  2" 3" 5.70
US SML2x5 .........  2" 5" 8.60
US SML3XCL ......  3" Close 15.65
US SML3x3 .........  3" 3" 26.90
US SML3x5 .........  3" 5" 33.50
US SML4xCL .......  4" Close 34.00
US SML4x6 .........  4" 6" 46.50
US SML6xCL .......  6" Close 64.50
US SML6x6 .........  6" 6" 128.75
  HOSE
Part No. MPT BARB DESCRIPTION Net Ea.
TW S256 1/8" 3/8" Steel Fitting $ 1.71
TW S250 1/4" 1/4" Steel Fitting 1.90
TW S251 1/4" 3/8" Steel Fitting 1.51
TW S253 1/4" 1/2" Steel Fitting 2.11
TW S240 3/8" 1/4" Steel Fitting 1.80
TW S241 3/8" 3/8" Steel Fitting 2.10
TW S243 3/8" 1/2" Steel Fitting 2.60
TW S231 1/2" 3/8" Steel Fitting 2.40
TW S233 1/2" 1/2" Steel Fitting 3.00
TW S235 1/2" 3/4" Steel Fitting 4.00
TW S225 3/4" 3/4" Steel Fitting 4.80
TW S227 3/4" 1" Steel Fitting 7.40
TW S215 1" 1" Steel Fitting 4.90
Part No. Size Net Ea.
US 239-1/4 1/4" $ 6.80
US 239-3/8 3/8" 7.10
US 239-1/2 1/2" 6.70
US 239-3/4 3/4" 7.50
US 239-1 1" 9.80
US 239-1-1/4 1-1/4" 15.00
US 239-1-1/2 1-1/2" 19.30
US 239-2 2" 28.90
US 239-3 3" CALL
US 239-4 4” CALL
Part No. Size Net Ea.
US 240-1/4 1/4” $ 4.30
US 240-3/8 3/8" 5.00
US 240-1/2 1/2" 4.30
US 240-3/4 3/4" 4.80
US 240-1 1" 6.10
US 240-1-1/4 1-1/4" 12.20
US 240-1-1/2 1-1/2" 15.00
US 240-2 2" 19.70
US 240-3 3" 78.00
US 240-4 4" 254.00
Part No. Size Net Ea.
US 1931-1/8 1/8"  $ 9.90
US 1931-1/4 1/4”  9.80
US 1931-3/8 3/8" 10.00
US 1931-1/2 1/2" 8.60
US 1931-3/4 3/4" 10.40
US 1931-1 1" 13.00
US 1931-1-1/4 1-1/4" 20.10
US 1931-1-1/2 1-1/2" 23.70